National Arts

Journalism Program ] p

Publication Order Form
Last updated Feb 23, 2005

Mail order forms to:
NAJP

c/o Aileen Torres

Columbia University

2950 Broadway, Room 201
MC 7200

New York NY 10027

Make checks payable to:
NAJP

Research Reports

Best and Worst of Times: The Changing Business of Trade Books, 1975-2002
Television and the Arts

Reporting the Arts

Reporting the Arts I

The Visual Art Critic

The Architecture Critic

Conference Reports

Arts & Minds

New Gatekeepers

Wonderful Town: The Future of Theater in New York
Who Owns Culture?

Who Pays for the Arts?

ARTicles: The Journal of the National Arts Journalism Program

No 4: Art and Commerce
No 5: Frenzy

No 6: Taboo

No 7: Critic

No 8: After

Occasional Reports

The State of Classical Music

Bottom-Line Pressures In Publishing: Is the Critic More Important than Ever‘?
The State of Arts Journalism

The Future of Public Arts Funding

Criticism and/or Journalism

Arts Journalism at a Crossroads

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

Indicate publications and quantity desired below:



